3Gbit SDI/ASI Distribution Amp. with fi ber I/O
the module will transparently pass any data between 15Mbit/s
and 3Gbit/s. Support for ASI/DVB and SMPTE 310 signals is also
provided.
The Fiber SFP sub-module is secured on the backplane allowing
  yna gnivomer tuohtiw gnippaws toh dna lavomer eludom rof
rear I/O fi ber connections.
Local settings are provided via an integrated dip switch on the

Re-clocking clocked / non re-clocked
Input Select Copper / Fiber
Settings Available from Control System
Local controls duplicated. No additional parameters provided via the control system
Settings and Control
Specifications
Connector LC / UPC
Power -1 dBm typ. (CWDM modules)
-5dBm typ. for OH-TT-1 option (non CWDM)
Max Distance 40km (nominal) for all CWDM options
10Km (nominal) for OH-TR-1 option (non CWDM)
Supported Cable Single Mode*
Wavelengths  Select from table below
SFP Module Selections
Model # Wavelength Model # Wavelength
OH-TR-1-LC 1310nm (non CWDM) OH-TR-4-1450-LC 1450nm (CWDM)
OH-TR-4-1270-LC 1270nm (CWDM) OH-TR-4-1470-LC 1470nm (CWDM)
OH-TR-4-1290-LC 1290nm (CWDM) OH-TR-4-1490-LC 1490nm (CWDM)
OH-TR-4-1310-LC 1310nm (CWDM) OH-TR-4-1510-LC 1510nm (CWDM)
OH-TR-4-1330-LC 1330nm (CWDM) OH-TR-4-1530-LC 1530nm (CWDM)
OH-TR-4-1350-LC 1350nm (CWDM) OH-TR-4-1550-LC 1550nm (CWDM)
OH-TR-4-1370-LC 1370nm (CWDM) OH-TR-4-1570-LC 1570nm (CWDM)
OH-TR-4-1390-LC 1390nm (CWDM) OH-TR-4-1590-LC 1590nm (CWDM)
OH-TR-4-1410-LC 1410nm (CWDM) OH-TR-4-1610-LC 1610nm (CWDM)
OH-TR-4-1430-LC 1430nm (CWDM)
*Note
We recommend the use of Single Mode fiber cable with these modules. Multimode operation is
possible, but performance (distance) is heavily influenced by the type of Multimode cable. Single
Mode cable MUST be used for any CWDM application.